
115 The Strand  3* Hotel 

Conveniently located on Sliema Seafront, this hotel provides top quality accommodation in the centre of
Malta, easily accessible by all public transport from across the island making it much easier for our
guests to commute throughout their stay. The hotel is within walking distance of shops, entertainment,
nightlife and regular ferries to Valletta.

Guests have a choice of 156 non-smoking rooms. The friendly staff at the reception desk in the lobby are
happy to answer any questions. A lounge is among the facilities and amenities available at the complex.
Wireless internet access (no extra charge) is provided to guests.

HAIRDRYER TELEPHONE

Rates are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed and Breakfast

Dates
Standard 
Double or 

Twin 

Standard
Single 
Room

Standard 
Double or 
Twin with
Sea View

Single Sea
View
Room

Family 
Triple 
Room

Family
Suite 

Sea View
(4 pax)

Executive
Room

01.11.21 - 25.12.21 

26.12.21 - 03.01.22 

04.01.22 - 28.02.22 

01.03.22 - 31.03.22 

01.04.22 - 13.04.22 

14.04.22 - 17.04.22 

18.04.22 - 30.04.22

01.05.22 - 31.05.22 

01.06.22 - 30.06.22 

01.07.22 - 31.08.22 

01.09.22 - 30.09.22  

01.10.22 - 31.10.22 

€ 25.00 

€ 46.00 

€ 25.00 

€ 28.00 

€ 35.00 

€ 42.00 

€ 35.00 

€ 53.00 

€ 56.00 

€ 63.00 

€ 60.00

€ 56.00 

€50.00

€92.00

€50.00

€56.00

€70.00

€84.00

€70.00

€106.00

€112.00

€126.00

€120.00

€112.00

€ 39.00 

€ 60.00 

€ 39.00 

€ 42.00 

€ 53.00 

€ 60.00 

€ 53.00 

€ 70.00 

€ 74.00 

€ 81.00 

€ 77.00 

€ 74.00 

€78.00

€120.00

€78.00

€82.00

€106.00

€120.00

€106.00

€140.00

€148.00

€162.00

€154.00

€148.00

€ 30.00 

€ 44.00 

€ 30.00 

€ 33.00 

€ 40.00 

€ 44.00 

€ 40.00 

€ 51.00 

€ 54.00 

€ 58.00 

€ 56.00 

€ 54.00 

€30.00

€40.00

€30.00

€32.00

€37.00

€40.00

€37.00

€46.00

€47.00

€53.00

€49.00

€47.00

€28.00

€49.00

€28.00

€32.00

€42.00

€49.00

€42.00

€60.00

€63.00

€70.00

€67.00

€63.00

Dates 3rd person in Executive Twin 

01.11.21 – 31.10.22 €15.00

Forcancellations  please 

refer to our full  terms and 

conditions  covering

cancellations,  bookings, 

liability and

accommodationpolicies.

www.115aparthotel.com

115 The Strand, The Strand, Sliema, Malta

Click here to find us on Google Maps 

LICENSED BY

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

DAILY

BED SHEET 
CHANGED EVERY 

3 DAYS

ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution
amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese
Islands.

ROOM FACILITIES

14:00 11:00

A/C WIFI

https://goo.gl/maps/wwhgHkAbLas1tbYY6

