



www.115 aparthotel.com

## ote



Conveniently located on Sliema Seafront, this hotel provides top quality accommodation in the centre of Malta, easily accessible by all public transport from across the island making it much easier for our guests to commute throughout their stay. The hotel is within walking distance of shops, entertainment, nightlife and regular ferries to Valletta.

Guests have a choice of 156 non-smoking rooms. The friendly staff at the reception desk in the lobby are happy to answer any questions. A lounge is among the facilities and amenities available at the complex. Wireless internet access (no extra charge) is provided to guests.

	R	ates are in	Euro per F	Person/Nig	ht on Bed	and Brea	kfast			
	Dates	Standard Double or Twin	Standard Single Room	Standard Double or Twin with Sea View	Single Sea View Room	Family Triple Room	Family Suite Sea View (4 pax)	Executive Room	ROOM F	ACILITIES
	01.11.21 - 25.12.21	€ 25.00	€50.00	€ 39.00	€78.00	€ 30.00	€30.00	€28.00	14:00	11:00
	26.12.21 - 03.01.22	€ 46.00	€92.00	€ 60.00	€120.00	€ 44.00	€40.00	€49.00		
	04.01.22 - 28.02.22	€ 25.00	€50.00	€ 39.00	€78.00	€ 30.00	€30.00	€28.00	<b>بال</b>	
	01.03.22 - 31.03.22	€ 28.00	€56.00	€ 42.00	€82.00	€ 33.00	€32.00	€32.00		Ū.
	01.04.22 - 13.04.22	€ 35.00	€70.00	€ 53.00	€106.00	€ 40.00	€37.00	€42.00	A/C	WIFI
	14.04.22 - 17.04.22	€ 42.00	€84.00	€ 60.00	€120.00	€ 44.00	€40.00	€49.00	<u> </u>	$() = \emptyset$
	18.04.22 - 30.04.22	€ 35.00	€70.00	€ 53.00	€106.00	€ 40.00	€37.00	€42.00		$\mathbb{C}$
	01.05.22 - 31.05.22	€ 53.00	€106.00	€ 70.00	€140.00	€ 51.00	€46.00	€60.00	Û	$\bigcirc$
	01.06.22 - 30.06.22	€ 56.00	€112.00	€ 74.00	€148.00	€ 54.00	€47.00	€63.00	HAIRDRYER	TELEPHONE
	01.07.22 - 31.08.22	€ 63.00	€126.00	€ 81.00	€162.00	€ 58.00	€53.00	€70.00		
	01.09.22 - 30.09.22	€ 60.00	€120.00	€ 77.00	€154.00	€ 56.00	€49.00	€67.00		
	01.10.22 - 31.10.22	€ 56.00	€112.00	€ 74.00	€148.00	€ 54.00	€47.00	€63.00	fill ال	
									<u> </u>	
Dates 3rd person in Executive Twin							TOWELS CHANGED DAILY	BED SHEET CHANGED EVERY 3 DAYS		

Dates	5 person in Executive Twill
01.11.21 - 31.10.22	€15.00

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.



Ĭ₿F

Click here to find us on Google Maps



LICENSED BY elt council





Forcancellations please

refer to our full terms and conditions covering cancellations, bookings,

liability and accommodation policies.

